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Nome
DINAMITE
MAFIA
FENIX
PETER
BARAO
JOIA RARA
LAND ROVER
THOR
SOBRE NATURAL
ZEUS
TURBINA
D.MENOR
CABECA DE COBRA
TAIO
VENTANIA
TALISMA
TICO
PITTBUL
GATITINHO
PERNA LONGA

Anilha
000374
000012
002736
021860
013908
007682
082613
039143
010308
009443
032475
309000
103471
082613
021175
015465
039318
034322
032923
039500

Dono
NANDO E NEI
RUAN
NEI DE M MACHADO
FABIO MODOLON

CRISTIAN FREDERICO ANTUNES

CARLOS H MANOEL
PIERRE
NEI DE MORAES MACHADO
RUAN
ALEXANDRE NANDI
JOEL REUS
ALCENIR
ACENIR CARDOSO
PIERRE
LUIZ CARLOS GOMES
FABIO MODOLON
MARCELO BOTO
ADEMIR
LINOS CRIATORIO
LOURIVAL JR

COLEIRO 29/01/2023

Cidade
TUBARAO
GAROPABA
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
CAPIVARI
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
IMBITUBA]

TUBARAO
GAROPABA
GAROPABA

TUBARAO

TUBARAO

TUBARAO

CAPIVARI

10/15 min
77/208
77/203
89/155
99/154
38/137
90/128
65/128
81/126
68/126
106/125
69/122
45/119
89/107
69/105
86/100
54/95
65/89
46/86
82/83
56/79
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Pontos
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

(e¢]

N Wk~ a0 N

07/05/2024 03:21

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



